
Action Street Miles Total
Bike Path from Park 0.1 0.1

Straight Vine St 0.1 0.1
Right W Pearl St 0.2 0.3
Left S Harrison St 0.1 0.5
Straight CR CC 1.0 1.5
Right Fahey Rd 1.8 3.3
Left Christen Rd 1.2 4.4
Right CR W 1.4 5.9
Left Argue Rd 2.0 7.9
Right Tunnel Rd 1.2 9.0
Right Exeter Crossing Rd 0.8 9.8
Left Wettach Rd 2.0 11.9
Straight N Monroe St 0.5 12.3
Left Coates Ave 0.1 12.4
Straight CR C (E Coates Ave) 1.5 13.9
Left Marshall Bluff Rd 2.6 16.5
Straight Exeter Crossing Rd 2.4 18.9
Left Buol Rd 1.2 20.1
Left Schilt Rd 1.5 21.6
Left CR W 0.9 22.5
Right CR CC 2.1 24.5
Right S. Harrison St. 0.1 24.7
Left Vine St 0.2 24.9
Straight Bike Path to Park 0.1 25.0

Short Route
Action Street Miles Total

Bike Path from Park 0.1 0.1
Straight Vine St 0.1 0.1
Right W Pearl St 0.2 0.3
Left S Harrison St 0.1 0.5
Straight CR CC 1.0 1.5
Right Fahey Rd 1.8 3.3
Left Christen Rd 1.2 4.4
Right CR W 1.4 5.9
Left Argue Rd 2.0 7.9
Right Tunnel Rd 1.2 9.0
left Exeter Crossing Rd 2.3 11.3
Left Buol Rd 1.2 12.5
Left Schilt Rd 1.5 14.1
Left CR W 0.9 14.9
Right CR CC 2.1 17.0
Right S. Harrison St. 0.1 17.1
Left Vine St 0.2 17.3
Straight Bike Path to Park 0.1 17.4

Administrator
Belleville To Monticello, WNR, www.wnbr.org

Administrator


	Sheet1



